ADAC

>,

[[5 omss

[ty

ADAC MX MASTERS Tensfeld 26-27 August 2023

Reg.Nr. MX-13541/23

Class:

Pos. No.
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40

7
226
911
811
12
260
224
238
667
300
707
727
4
66
53
315
110
80
108
491
365
822
834
198
322
898

278
101
952
750
145
244
159
891
190
328
49

44

931

Reserve

1
2

200
273

ADAC MX Masters
Startgrid 1st and 2nd and 3rd Heat

Name

Spies, Maximilian
Koch, Tom
Tixier, Jordi
Sterry, Adam
Nagl, Max

Koch, Nico
Teresak, Jakub
Platt, Lukas

Nordstrom Graaf, Anton

Ludwig, Noah
van Berkel, Lars
Maillard, Boris
Kohut, Tomas
Koch, Tim

Jost, Simon
Ecca, Gianluca
Kovar, Vaclav
Bengtson, Ken
Ekerold, Stefan
Haberland, Paul
Skovgaard, Nikolaj
Bolink, Mike
Hoffmann, Toni
Hansson, Jesper
Repcak, Pavol
Stapel, Elias
Iversen, Kasper
Vermijl, Thomas
Barczewski, Jakub
Macler, Ludovic
Flink, Samuel
Jungmann, Pascal
Biilow, Max
Linke, Tobias
Ulirich, Paul
Bollmann, Lorris
Praun, Theo
Vermijl, Martijn
Krejci, Marek
Fleissig, Marco

Abbing, Dave
Bodeutsch, Marc

FMN
DMSB
DMSB
FFM
ACU
DMSB
DMSB
ACCR
DMSB
SVEMO
DMSB
KNMV
DMSB
SMF
DMSB
SMF
DMSB
ACCR
SVEMO
DMSB
DMSB
DMU
KNMV
DMSB
SVEMO
SMF
DMSB
DMU
FMB
PZM
FFM
SVEMO
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
FMB
DMSB
DMSB

DMSB
DMSB

Nat./ Hometown
DEU-Ortrand
DEU-Wormstedt
FRA-D’huison longueville
GBR-LOMMEL
DEU-Weilheim
DEU-Braunschweig
CZE-Chomutov
DEU-Gummersbach
SWE-Goéteborg
DEU-Aschersleben
NLD-Veghel
DEU-Weimar
SVK-Rudina
DEU-Bad Sulza

Tracklength:

Trademark
KTM

KTM
Honda
KTM
Honda
GasGas
Husqgvarna
KTM
Kawasaki 450
KTM
Honda
Suzuki
KTM
Husqgvarna

SVK-Popudinské Mo?id?an KTM

DEU/ Korschenbroich
CZE-Starec
SWE/ Falkenberg
DEU-Weiskirchen
DEU-Erfurt
DNK-Haslev
NLD-Holten
DEU-Wismar
SWE-Annel6év
SVK-Rakova
DEU/Reutlingen

BEL-Helchteren
POL-LIPNO
FRA-BLIESBRUCK
SWE-Bjorklinge
DEU-Wuppertal
DEU-Neustrelitz
DEU-Berlin
DEU-Duisburg
DEU-Betheln
DEU-Fissen
BEL/ Paal
CZE/Krupka
DEU-lllertissen

DEU-Vreden
DEU-Bismark

Kawasaki
KTM
Gasgas
Husqgvarna
Husqvarna
Fantic
Yamaha
Honda
KTM

KTM
GasGas
Husquvarna
GasGas
KTM
Honda
Yamaha
Honda
KTM
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Suzuki
Yamaha
KTM

KTM
Honda

KTM
KTM

1.650 m

Entrant / Team

Kosak Racing Team / ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg e.V.
Kosak Racing Team

KMP Honda Racing powered by Krettek
KTM Sarholz Racing Team

KMP Honda Racing powered by Krettek
BECKER Racing

Enduro Koch Racing

KTM Sarholz Racing Team

BECKER Racing

KTM Sarholz Racing Team

KMP Honda Racing powered by Krettek
stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes Suzuki
Osicka MX Team

VisuAlz Production

Osicka MX Team

RSE Kawasaki

BECKER Racing

Team Bauerschmidt MB33
SixtySeven

KADUUZ RACING

SHR Motorsports

MS Motorcycles - Dirt Division

Orion racing team
GasGas Hegau Racing Team

BECKER Racing

KMP Honda Racing powered by Krettek
BLOODY HARRY ENERGY - RGS MX Team
KMP Honda Racing powered by Krettek

A Team Neustrelitz

Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil

VisuAlz Production

Motorrad Waldmann / MSC Gaildorf

KMP Honda Racing powered by Krettek

Schmicker Racing
GripMesser Racing Team

Announcements: These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Clerk of the course Jens Kerschke:

Timekeeping S. Kirchhof:

Printed:

26.08.2023 14:34

DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:

Race Director Marcel Dornhofer:

Posted at:
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Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.motorsport-events.se



